Rapporto dintervento

no 1 der 26/09/2017
Destinatario

gcaputo

Codice Descrizione

MIGNONO1 |Piccola Pasticceria
Lotto: 290917
MANDO3 Pastina riccia
Lotto: 290917
spumante

frum

tovagliato

CHARLOTTEsnc

Via Nazicnale 23/a , Giaimpilieri M. - 98141 Messina (ME) - Italia
Tel. 3711226147 7 3492214152

e-mail: pasticcariacharlotte@gmail.com Pec: pasticceriachariotte@pec.it  Internet: negozio cbay sapori di messina

Destinazione
gcaputo

Quantita
4Kg

2Kg

5
1
1

Modalita di pagamento
Contanti

Acconto

C.F./P.lva IT02060440837

Prezzo Sconto
12,7273 €

17,273 €
5,000 €

25,000 €
10,000 €

Tot. imponibile

Tot. Iva

Tot. documento
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Importo fva
50,91€f 10
34.556% 10
25.006! 10
25,00€l 10
10,00 € 10
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145,46 €

14,55 €
160,01 €
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